

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34391-34394/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2009 in ITA No. 18/2006 & ITA No. 20/2006 & ITA No. 21/2006 & ITA No. 22/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

HUKUM CHAND JAIN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMR.OF I.T.CIRCLE-I,RAIPUR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 19/03/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Sole respondent served as per courier on 8th February, 2010 but no appearance.

Petitioners have filed additional documents on 15.12.2009 as per Hon'ble Court's order dated 15.1.2010.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar