

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5256-5259/2010

HUKUM CHAND JAIN(DEAD) ETC. ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMR.OF I.T.CIRCLE-I,RAIPUR

Respondent(s)

([AT TOP]

IA No. 9/2014 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 11-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.
Mrs. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list next week.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR CUM PS

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (NSH)